
																					B.C.A.	BOYS	VARSITY	BASKETBALL	2023-24


Date Day Opponent Location     Time

12/7/23 Thursday Keefe Tech

Scrimmage B.C.A 3:30 PM

12/12/23 Tuesday Trivium B.C.A 6:00 PM

12/14/23 Thursday IHM IHM -Still River 5:30 PM

12/19/23          Tuesday North Brookfield NB High School 7:00 PM

12/27/23 Wednesday Tri-County

Holiday Tournament TC - Franklin TBA

12/28/23 Thursday Tri-County

Holiday Tournament        TC - Franklin TBA

1/4/24 Thursday SLA B.C.A 6:00 PM

1/9/24 Tuesday SSCA B.C.A 4:00 PM

1/12/24 Friday Trivium Trivium Lancaster 5:30 PM

1/16/24 Tuesday Sizer Sizer Fitchburg 6:30 PM

1/18/24 Thursday Calvary Chapel Calvary Chapel 
Rockland       6:30 PM

1/23/24 Tuesday Grace Baptist B.C.A 6:00 PM

1/26/24 Friday North Brookfield B.C.A 6:00 PM

1/29/23 Monday Grace Baptist Mass Premier 3:30 PM

2/3/24 Saturday SLA SLA-Lancaster 7:00 PM

2/6/24 Tuesday Sizer B.C.A 6:00 PM

2/7/24 Wednesday AMSA B.C.A 4:00 PM

2/9/24 Friday IHM Sr. Night B.C.A 6:30 PM

2/12-2/17 Mon-Fr WCAC

Tournament TBD TBD

2/19-2/24 Mon-Fr Central Mass 
Tournament TBD TBD




